- Girone A

classifica completa 7° giornata

SQUADRA PT G \ P SV
‘ Conad Capannoli 21 7 7 0 21
a Elsasport Volley 13 7 5 2 16
@ Ambra Cavallini Pontedera 11 7 3 4 13
‘ Migliarino Volley bianca 10 7 3 4 11
m Dream Volley Pisa gialla 8 7 3 4 12
‘ Polisportiva La Perla 0 7 0 7 1

risultati della 7° giornata

Polisportiva La Perla m O _ 3

25/01/2018 21:00 Ambra Cavallini Pontedera 3-1
Via Marconcini, Pontedera

Dream Volley Pisa gialla a 1 _ 3

www.ambracavallinipontedera.it

SP

10

13

12

17

21

Qs PF

21,000 0
1,600 0
1,000 0
0,917 0
0,706 0
0,048 0

m Migliarino Volley bianca

m Elsasport Volley
a Conad Capannoli

PS

QP
0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000
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